Position

Fnp

Clinic Manager

Lvn Clinics

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Tehachapi Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Clinic - Tehachapi

Clinic - Tehachapi

Clinic - Tehachapi

Clinic - Tehachapi

Clinic - Tehachapi

Clinic - Tehachapi

Total Wages

$104,605

$87,963

$43,974

$31,236

$27,384

$18,680

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,611
$1,424
$0
$0

$143

$1,096



