Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fnp		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$104,605	\$1,611
Clinic Manager		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$87,963	\$1,424
Lvn Clinics		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$43,974	\$0
Medical Assistant		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$31,236	\$0
Medical Assistant		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$27,384	\$143
Medical Assistant		Tehachapi Valley Healthcare District	Clinic - Tehachapi	\$18,680	\$1,096